
S M T W Th F S S M T W TH F S  

1 H 2 3 4 5 6

2 3 H 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 H 16 17 18 19 20

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31

30 31

S M T W Th F S S M T W TH F S  

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 H 17

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 H 20 21 22 23 24

27 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29

S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S  

1 2 1 2

3 H 5 6 7 8 9 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 H 2 3 4 5 6

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

29 30 31 28 29 30

S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 H 11 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 H H 25 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 26 H 28 29 30 31

S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S

1 2 1

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

17 18 19 20 21 H 23 16 17 18 H 20 21 22

24 H H 27 28 H 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

31 30

Fall Semester Total Days: Start/End of Semester

Spring Semester Total Days: 

Total Instructional Days: Mandatory FLEX Day

FLEX Days

Administrative Total Working Days:  H Holidays Spring Recess

All Academic Year Classified Employees must work 175 days.  Please obtain Supervisor approval on annual work schedule form.

**Holiday placement in-between semesters is subject to CSEA approval

***Flex Days are mandatory for instructional faculty except where noted in Article 4.8.7 Board of Trustee Original Approval 07/13/2022

Board of Trustee Revision Approved 01/29/2023

Shasta College 2023-24 All District Calendar

NOVEMBER  2023

JANUARY  2024

FEBRUARY  2024

MARCH  2024

End of Fall Semester

Christmas Eve Obs Holiday 

Christmas Day Holiday

Admissions Day Obs. Holiday

New Year's Eve Obs. Holiday

11 Instructional Days                              

Independence Day

Mandatory FLEX Day

(Academic Staff Report)

Fall Semester Begins

14 Instructional Days

1 Floating Flex Day

Labor Day Holiday

20 Instructional Days

Last Day of Spring Semester

Commencement

Memorial Day Holiday

13 Instructional Days

1

15

16

246

19 Juneteenth Holiday

DECEMBER  2023 JUNE  2024

MAY  2024

11

New Year's Day Holiday

Dr. M.L. King Jr. Day Holiday 

Spring Semester Begins

12 Instructional Days

5 Floating Flex Days

164

16

19

20

OCTOBER  2023

Spring Break (Easter is 3/31)

Spring Break Holiday 

17 Instructional Days

1-5

1

Lincoln Day Holiday 

Washington Day Holiday

Mandatory FLEX Day

18 Instructional Days

21 Instructional Days

APRIL  2024

22 Instructional Days

 4

11

14

JULY  2023

AUGUST  2023

SEPTEMBER  2023

4

FLEX Day ***

83

81

17

17

27

15

22

25

26

29

10

20-22

23-24

Veterans Day Obs. Holiday 

College Open; No Classes

Thanksgiving Holiday

16 Instructional Days

3 Floating FLEX Days


